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Each Committee Co/Chair also serves  

on the Executive Council. 

 

 
Last Name First Name College/Department Email Role 

Bratzler Dale Public Health dale-bratzler@ouhsc.edu  Past-Chair 

Craft Melissa Nursing melissa-craft@ouhsc.edu  Chair 

Bender Denise Allied Health denise-bender@ouhsc.edu  Chair-Elect 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IEPA Associates may register for committee participation at any time at: 

https://ouhsc.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_b1pgNNbBt2JmCDr  

 

 

 

 
Charge:  Develop, maintain, and coordinate a multi-tiered 

longitudinal and latitudinal interdisciplinary curriculum with 

related learning assessments. 
 

 
Last Name First Name College/Department Email Role 

Bannister Ellen OAAFD ellen-bannister@ouhsc.edu  Member 

Beatty Marsha Dentistry Marsha-Beatty@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Bender Denise Allied Health denise-bender@ouhsc.edu  Co-Chair 
Fritz Teresa Social Work terrie.fritz@ou.edu  Member 
Goldston Lin Medicine lin-goldston@ouhsc.edu  Co-Chair 
Hudson Mary Allied Health mary-a-hudson@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Kelley David Medicine david-kelley@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Kinney Shari Public Health Sharyl-Kinney@ouhsc.edu member 

Leckie Raina Social Work raina-leckie@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Luce Karen Dentistry karen-luce@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Miller Misty Pharmacy misty-miller@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Norton Barbara Medicine barbara-norton@ouhsc.edu  Member 
O'Neal Katherine Pharmacy katherine-oneal@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Robinson Cyndy Allied Health cyndy-robinson@ouhsc.edu  Member 
White Robin Allied Health robin-white@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Wilcox Jeana Nursing jeana-wilcox@ouhsc.edu  Member 
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Charge:  Develop a formal faculty development 

program to ensure all faculty have education and 

training available in the four domains of the IPEC 

Competencies. 

 
Last Name First Name College/Department Email Role 

Barbee Christi Allied Health Christi-barbee@ouhsc.edu  Chair 
Buckner Sheryl Nursing sheryl-buckner@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Crawford Pam Nursing Pam-Crawford@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Dmytryk John Dentistry john-dmytryk@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Eliot Katie Allied Health Kathrin-Eliot@ouhsc.edu Member 

Kendrick Charlotte Social Work Charlotte.J.Kendrick-1@ou.edu Member 

Ibay Edwin Public Health Edwin-Ibay@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Stutzman Melissa Dentistry melissa-stutzman@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Turner Peggy Allied Health Peggy-turner@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Wisdom Peggy Medicine peggy-wisdom@ouhsc.edu  Member 

 

 

 

 
Charge:  Develop, maintain, coordinate, and disseminate research 

and scholarly activity related to interprofessional education and/or 

practice. 

 
Last Name First Name College/Department Email Role 

Bratzler Dale Public Health dale-bratzler@ouhsc.edu  Co-Chair 
Bui Thanh Medicine Thanh-C-Bui@ouhsc.edu Member 

Clifton Shari HSLIM/Graduate Shari-Clifton@ouhsc.edu Member 

Craft Melissa Nursing melissa-craft@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Dennis Vince Pharmacy vincent-dennis@ouhsc.edu  Co-Chair 
Harnden Angela UCEDD/CLL Angela-Harnden@ouhsc.edu Member 

Kleszynski Keith Medicine keith-kleszynski@ouhsc.edu   Member 
Riley Ann  Social Work Ann.T.Riley-1@ou.edu  Member 
Rogers Carol Nursing carol-rogers@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Smith Michael Pharmacy Michael-Smith@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Wang Hongwu Allied Health hongwu-wang@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Wendelboe Aaron Public Health aaron-wendelboe@ouhsc.edu  Member 
Yozzo Melody PA melody-yozzo@ouhsc.edu  Member 
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Charge:  Develop, maintain, and coordinate interprofessional 

programmatic proposals designed with assistance of the HSC 

student community. 

 

 

 
Last Name First Name College E-Mail Role 

Beasley Zane Medicine Zane-E-Beasley@ouhsc.edu Student Member 

Blotevogel Phillip Medicine Phillip-Blotevogel@ouhsc.edu  Student Member 

Doonkeen Ryan Nursing Ryan-Doonkeen@ouhsc.edu  Student Member 

Fowler Joel Pharmacy joel-fowler@ouhsc.edu  Student Member 

Gebreili Danial Medicine Danial-Gebreili@ouhsc.edu  Student Member 

Goldston Lin Medicine Lin-Goldston@ouhsc.edu Chair 

Guest Willie Social Work Willie.G.Guest-1@ou.edu Student Member 

Kwawaja Azka Public Health azka-khawaja@ouhsc.edu  Student Member 

Kyerematen Baffour Medicine Baffour-Kyerematen@ouhsc.edu Student Member 

Lee Catherine Dentistry Catherine-Lee@ouhsc.edu  Student Member 

Muhammad Fauziyya Graduate  fauziyya-muhammad@ouhsc.edu Student Member 

Osman Rahma Public Health Rahma-Osman@ouhsc.edu Student Member 

Sharif Ruby Graduate  Rabab-Sharif@ouhsc.edu  Student Member 

Tollers Preston Allied Health Preston-Tollers@ouhsc.edu  Student Member 

 

 

 

 

If revisions are needed on this list, please contact the 

Office of Interdisciplinary Programs at OUHSC-IPE@ouhsc.edu 

Student-Faculty Committee 
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